
JERSEY SHORE WILDCATS

2023-2024 MANAGER CONTACTS

Age Group Level Color NAME Email

Mites Black Johna Wittrich johnaw209@gmail.com

Mites Red Stacy Burscz stace5hobo@yahoo.com

Mites White Erinne Wasalski erinnec@gmail.com

Mites Gray Amanda Doetsch ardoetsch@yahoo.com

Squirt AA --- Adam Risi damrisi56@yahoo.com

Squirt AA --- Carlie Risi carlierisi416@gmail.com

Squirt A --- Christina Lassik christinalassik@gmail.com

Squirt B --- Jaclyn Dandorf jrgd47@yahoo.com

Peewee AA --- Kelly McDow kmcdow6791@gmail.com

Peewee A --- Michele White mwhite71410@gmail.com

Peewee B --- Erin. Bowden mikenerin@gmail.com

Bantam AA --- Ginger Corsaro wildcats14uaa@gmail.com

Bantam 13P --- Debi Demcsak ddemcsak@me.com

Bantam 14A Black Bryan Rukin bcrukin@aol.com

Bantam 14A Red Kelly McDow kmcdow6791@gmail.com

Bantam 14B White Lisa O'Keefe lisaokeefe@optonline.net

Bantam 14B Gray Johna Marotti jemarotti@gmail.com

16U AA --- Donato Tritto don271994@gmail.com

16U A Black Black Jeff Sturm jsturm@jerseyshorewildcats.com

16U A Red Red Michele Levin michblevin@gmail.com

16U A White White Melissa Sciarrillo masciarrillo@gmail.com

16U A White White Shiela Scarpino shiela1234@verizon.net

18U AA --- Dawn Rivelli dawn_buhl@ml.com

18U A --- Steve O'Brien obrienstrc1@gmail.com


